
  

  

   

 

 

 
 

Holiday Dates 
 
 Autumn 2020 - Summer 2021 
 
 
 Close Reopen 

Autumn Term 2019  Tuesday 8th September 2020 

Half term Friday 23rd October 2020 Tuesday 3rd November 2020 

Christmas Friday 18th December 2020  

   

Spring Term 2020  Tuesday 5th January 2021 

Half term Friday 12th February 2021 Monday 22nd February 2021 

Easter Thursday 1st April 2021  

   

Summer Term 2020  Monday 19th April 2021 

May Day Monday 3rd May 2021 Tuesday 4th May 2021 
 

Polling Day Thursday 6th May 2021 (TBC) Friday 7th May 2021 

Half term Friday 28th May 2021 Monday 7th June 2021 

Summer  Friday 23rd July 2021  

   

 
Please note staff training days when preschool will be closed: 

Monday 7th September 2020 
Monday 2nd November 2020 

Monday 4th January 2020 
 

We are funded for 38 weeks per year term time only. 
Our holiday times run in accordance with Calderdale academic year.  

 
**Please note all dates are subject to review and change** 

 
Sowood Preschool and Community Association 

Sowood Community Centre, Stainland Road, Sowood, Halifax, HX4 9HY 
Registered Charity Number: 1166047 

Ofsted Reg: 561596 
Tel: 01422 374367 

Email: admin@sowoodpreschool.org 
Visit us at: www.sowoodpreschool.org 

www.facebook.com/SowoodPreSchool 

http://www.sowoodpreschool.org/
http://www.facebook.com/SowoodPreSchool

